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PSYCH5056_1 Sleep & Circ Timing (PGT Conv) Mon 29/07/2024 09:30 01:30 Online 1
PSYCH2010_1 Psychology 2A Paper 1 Wed 31/07/2024 09:30 02:00 Online 28
PSYCH4002_1 Cognitive Psych 3H Wed 31/07/2024 14:00 01:30 Online 3
PSYCH5061_1 Cognitive Psych (PGT Conv) Wed 31/07/2024 14:00 01:30 Online 3
PSYCH5107_1 Introduction to Neuroscience Thu 01/08/2024 14:00 01:00 Online 7
PSYCH4037_1 Statistcl & Scienfic Models 3H Thu 01/08/2024 14:00 02:00 Online 15
PSYCH2010_2 Psychology 2A Paper 2 Fri 02/08/2024 09:30 01:00 Online 28
PSYCH5047_1 Cog Neuro:Insights (PGT Conv) Fri 02/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online 1
PSYCH2014_1 Adv Intro Indvd Diff & Dev Psy Mon 05/08/2024 09:30 01:00 Online 1
PSYCH5067_1 Human Development (PGT Conv) Mon 05/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online 21
PSYCH4006_1 Human Development 3H Mon 05/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online 15
PSYCH5029_1 Physiol Psychology (PGT Conv) Tue 06/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online 22
PSYCH4065_1 Physiol Psychology 3H Tue 06/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online 5
PSYCH5069_1 Neuro Decision Making (PGT) Tue 06/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online 5
PSYCH5053_1 Psych & Biol Ment Dis(PG Conv) Tue 06/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online 1
PSYCH4034_1 Psych & Biol Mental Dis 3H/4H Tue 06/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online 3
PSYCH1001_1 Psychology 1A Wed 07/08/2024 09:30 01:00 Online 27
PSYCH5049_1 Individual Differ (PGT Conv) Wed 07/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online 8
PSYCH4039_1 Individual Differ 3H Wed 07/08/2024 14:00 01:30 Online 4
PSYCH5048_1 Forensic Psych (PGT Conv) Thu 08/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online 3
PSYCH5028_1 Percept & Vis Cog  (PGT Conv) Thu 08/08/2024 09:30 01:30 Online 1
PSYCH2011_1 Psychology 2B Paper 1 Mon 12/08/2024 09:30 02:00 Online 33
PSYCH1002_1 Psychology 1B Tue 13/08/2024 14:00 01:00 Online 48
PSYCH2011_2 Psychology 2B Paper 2 Wed 14/08/2024 09:30 01:00 Online 33


